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First Name Last Name Email Home Phone # Cell Phone # Mailing Address Job* Ticket T-shirt
1 Julia Ariail juliacariail@bellsouth.net 229-559-7329 229-563-0074 SLZ?(ZE ;Z:E PGc’:: fg’;g K X XL
2 Julius Ariail jariail@bellsouth.net 229-559-7329 229-563-0209 SLi?(i ;‘::E ZO:‘; f::g P X axL
3 Dan Cook dicook@gwmail.gwu.edu 407-812-8735 407-470-8822 769grgz32}aF'(Le3;asr2'(;”ay C X L
4 Jim Drazdowski idraz@bellsouth.net 229-249-0865 229-300-3027 \f:lz j::”g:;tlggs c X L
5 Jim Ellis Fisher jimellisfisher@att.net 256-238-1122 256-453-4239 10:ﬁr16il‘:2r‘:‘,’cﬁd32‘;g;°e K X XL
6 Susan, The Rev. Dcn. Gahagan sgahagan@bellsouth.net 912-231-1004 912-398-0390 ngzﬂﬁg&? :1‘:;)’:4 K X M
7 Angela Hope hopeangela2 @gmail.com none 334-663-1466 013:3( 1?:;3}26% K, C X XL
8 Grady Lacy gradylacy@gmail.com none 770-608-2962 Wgosoldftfgl?gc;.\o;(?lrég K-TR X XL
9 Bert Power powerlh3b@gmail.com none 404-695-3369 Wi%?j:t?)gclli 2';28{89 C X L
10 Bill Querin wquerin@bellsouth.net 229-253-0612 229-563-0140 13/2&':;;‘”1‘?;*‘3"{2 o[;r' c X L
11 Fred Richter fredrichter17@gmail.com 912-587-5624 9125314021 S;izb?:‘gi"‘;gjé . LC X XL
12 Paul Stevenson paulds61@hotmail.com 229-292-8215 229-560-8526 5 Tallullah Circle C X M
Valdosta, GA 31602
13 Mary Stowe maryyarnsetc@gmail.com none 919-260-8374 ChgangIEl-l|liilol,t:\lzd2.7#5214 K X XL
14 Helen Tucker tucker658@bellsouth.net 229-242-1900 229-834-1987 f/ifjongtewxxogfs?); K X L
15 Liz Welch elizawelch51@hotmail.com none 334-797-4617 > Oosgtﬁar’r’:;rfigéeogace K X L
16 Paoly Soto paoly_soto@hotmail.com none 829-233-1346 Haina, Dominican Republic TR S
Job* K = Knitting C = Construction TR = Translator
L = Leader P = Photographer

Padre Alvaro - L

Angela-S

Charlie - L
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Fees Info Medical Passport |Orlando & Santo Domingo Res.

X X X X X - w J Ariail
X X X X X - wJ Ariail
X X X X with Paul Stevenson
X X X X with Bill Querin
X X X X with Liz Welch

X X X with Angela Hope
X X X X with Sue Gahagan
X X X X single - self
X X X X with Fred Richter
X X X X with Jim Drazdowski
X X X X with Bert Power
X X X X with Dan Cook
X X X X with Helen Tucker
X X X X with Mary Stowe
X X X X with Jim Ellis
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